


Property Title:

Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:
Bedroom:
Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Balconies:
Installment:
Inside Complex:
Garden:
Parking:

Pool:

Seating:

BBQ Area:
Elevator:
Garage:

Market:
Hospital:
School:

Center:

Airport:
Restaurant:

Number of rooms in property 2:
Number of bathrooms in property

2 .

Number of balconies in property

2:
Area of property 2:
Price of property 2:

Apartments for Sale in Ekol Novis Paradise
Compound in Altintas, Antalya
87.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
62 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Altintas
For Sale
Under Construction
1+1
1
1
1
1
Yes
Yes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
500 m
1000 m
1000 m
5000 m
9000 m
300 m
2+1
2

1

93 m2
130.000 EUR
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