



















ltem	Value
Property Title:	Apartments for Sale in Ekol Novis Paradise
	Compound in Altıntaş, Antalya
Price:	87.000 EUR
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Regular
Area:	62 m2
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Altıntaş
Status:	For Sale
Age:	Under Construction
Number of Rooms:	1+1
Bedroom:	1
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Balconies:	1
Installment:	Yes
Inside Complex:	Yes
Garden:	Available
Parking:	Available
Pool:	Available
Seating:	Available
BBQ Area:	Available
Elevator:	Available
Garage:	Available
Market:	500 m
Hospital:	1000 m
School:	1000 m
Center:	5000 m
Airport:	9000 m
Restaurant:	300 m
Number of rooms in property 2:	2+1
Number of bathrooms in property	2
2:	
Number of balconies in property	1
2:	
Area of property 2:	93 m2
Price of property 2:	130.000 EUR
Property details:	Apartments for Sale in Ekol
	Novis Paradise Compound in
	Altıntaş, Antalya
	-

Project Features:

• 1 building

- 3 floors
- 1+1 & 2+1 Apartments
- Swimming pool
- Gardens
- Sitting areas
- Parking garage
- CCTV

Apartments:

- 1+1 with an area of 62 m2 for €87,000
- 2+1 with an area of 93 m2 for €130,000

Payment Method:

50% downpayment, and the rest can be paid in installments for 12 months

The project will be ready for delivery after 14 months